
 

 

Kingdom Fellowship Christian Life Center ​
Kingdom Ministerial Alliance (KMA) Roster 

This list contains active leadership as of 12/2023. 

 
ASSOCIATE PASTORS 

Anderson, Timothy tanderson@kingdomfellowshiplife.org 
Cheeks, Melvin mkcheeks1@yahoo.com 
Findley, Tina rtfindley62@gmail.com 
Owens Patterson, Nayasha nypatterson22@gmail.com 

ELDERS 
Sanford, Lynn slynnsanford@gmail.com  
Collier, Tiffiany loccinfit@gmail.com  
Lewis, Wanda Mswanda1980@yahoo.com  
Rowan, Joann Joann.rowan@lindsey.edu  

ASSOCIATE MINISTERS (Licensed) 
Anderson, Jamil  letemuseya@yahoo.com  
Beck, Deirdra dlbeck06@gmail.com 
Cheeks, Clarice Claricecheeks@gmail.com  
Combs, Kristin  Kristincombs1@yahoo.com 
Darrisaw Love, An’Tjuan marquesdarrisaw@gmail.com 
Hardin, Nikki Nikkihardin619@gmail.com  
Holley, Devin devin11holley@gmail.com 
Findley, Kristen  Klfindley88@gmail.com  
Johnson, Dr. Angelique  angeliquej@gmail.com  
King, Dalton kingdalton22@yahoo.com 
Knox, Anita anitaknox0516@yahoo.com 
Marks, India     caprice1281@gmail.com 
Martin, Kristal Kristalmartin1984@gmail.com  
Patten, Sandilyn  sandilyncpatten@gmail.com  
Pickett, Gigi       gigimccraney@gmail.com 
Phillips, Latrice latricedphillips@gmail.com 
Roddie, Dietta deestew40@gmail.com 
Rhodes, Laverne cheergran1@gmail.com 
Stephens, Tonja  Pennygood21@yahoo.com  
Stubbs, Angela  angelastubbs5@gmail.com  
Stubbs, Shantel     shan.mstubbs@gmail.com 
Young, Rhonda weddingsandmore19@gmail.com 
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